DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED

CIN: L36910GJ2011PLC063745

Registered office: Survey No. 02105+2106/3/Lawar Ni Pole,Shekh Sariya Chambers, Madan Gopal Haveli Road, Manek Chowk Ahmedabad-380001 Email id- compliancingdarshan@gmail.com Tel. No. +91 079 22142568

Web-www.darshanorna.co.in

Date: 12.07.2023

To,
The General Manager-Listing
Corporate Relationship Department
The BSE Limited
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Tower
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

<u>Subject: Certificate Under Regulation 74(5) Of Sebi (Depositories And Participants)</u> <u>Regulation, 2018 For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023.</u>

REF: DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED (Scrip Code: 539884)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We are enclosing herewith a certificate dated July 12, 2023 issued by KFin Technologies Limited Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, confirming compliance under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.

You are requested to take the above intimation on record.

Thanking You,

For, Darshan Orna Limited

Sheth Ritesh
Mahendrabhai
Mahendrabhai
Mahendrabhai
Mahendrabhai
Mahendrabhai
Mahendrabhai

Ritesh Mahendrabhai Sheth Managing Director

DIN: 07100840



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) Date: 12-07-2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RAJKUMAR KALE

ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED Registered Office: 102, First Floor, Shree Balaji Paragon, B/S Rock Regency Hotel, Nr. Circle-P, C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649





KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) Date: 12-07-2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RAJKUMAR KALE

ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED Registered Office: 102, First Floor, Shree Balaji Paragon, B/S Rock Regency Hotel, Nr. Circle-P, C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

